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Ludza, Makasanu trase
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St.nr.
18
82
85
55
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23
22
17

SWFOLKREISS

AUTOKROSA ZIEMAS KAUSS 2023
Nacionala klase
2. posms

OFICIALIE REZULTATI

Braucgjs
Sandris Vigulis
Aigars Klavins
Ugis Zvaigznitis
Gints Barzdainis
Anete Kénina
Elvis Jurss

Girts Kuzmanis
Janis Gustans
Toms Lielais

Parstav
Ogre
Jekabpils
Cesis
Ventspils
Saldus
Cesis
Riga
Césis
Skriveri

Auto

VW Golf 3
Ford Fiesta
VW Golf 2
Toyota Celica
Ford Escort
VW Golf 2
VW Golf 3
Toyota MR2
VW Golf 3

25.02.2023.

Punkti
20
17
15
13
12
11
10



